
Summer 2020 

Friday 1st May  

YEAR 10 GCSE MUSIC  

PERFORMANCES | 1pm 
&  

GCSE MUSIC PERFORMANCE 

HIGHLIGHTS | 4pm  

______________________________________ 

 

Friday 8th May | 1pm 

A LEVEL AND DIPLOMA  

PERFORMANCE HIGHLIGHTS 
______________________________________ 

 

Friday 15th May | 1pm  
QE  VIRTUAL ORCHESTRA &  

QE  VIRTUAL CHOIR 
 

Friday 22nd May | 1pm 

GCSE AND A LEVEL MUSIC  

COMPOSITION HIGHLIGHTS 

______________________________________ 

 

Friday 5th June | 1pm  

YEAR 9 PERFORMANCES 

______________________________________ 

 
Friday 12th June | 1pm  

YEAR 8 PERFORMANCES 
 

______________________________________ 

 
Friday 19th June | 1pm  

YEAR 7 PERFORMANCES 

 
Friday 26th June | 1pm  

YEAR 10-11 PERFORMANCES 
 

______________________________________ 

 
Friday 3rd July | 1pm  

YEAR 12-13 PERFORMANCES 
 

______________________________________ 

 
Friday 10th July | 1pm  

QE  VIRTUAL ORCHESTRA & 

QE  VIRTUAL CHOIR 
______________________________________ 

 
Friday 17th July | 1pm  

SAMBA KITCHEN & IN C 

Virtual Concert Programme from Music at QE 

Lunchtime concerts every Friday on our YouTube Channel 

QEBARNET MUSIC 

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCVvI4dbGA3ndwHd87X01XcA?view_as=subscriber

